BIPEDICULAR
  FOOTPRINT VIA
    UNIPEDICULAR
           APPROACH
Steerable and Straight Balloon-Assisted
Vertebral Augmentation
The Arcadia Steerable and Straight Balloons are designed to achieve controlled,
precise, targeted cavity creation in your vertebral augmentation procedures, whether

2 cc 13 mm 26 mm
8 cc 20 mm 36 mm
*All sizes rated at 700 psi
ARCADIA STEERABLE AND STRAIGHT BALLOON FEATURES
Resheathing Tool
Locks into handle, reducing
obstruction during procedures
and providing ease of access
when needed
High Pressure, Reduced Compliancy, and Higher Volumes
Intended to aid in the reduction of vertebral body anatomy more evenly
across endplates
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number
Contents Type (Kit/À La Carte)Steerable Straight
ARC10SB ARC10ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 10 mm, 3 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok À La Carte
ARC15SB ARC15ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 15 mm, 4 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok À La Carte
ARC20SB ARC20ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 20 mm, 5 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok À La Carte
ARC25SB ARC25ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 25 mm, 7 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok À La Carte
ARC30SB ARC30ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 30 mm, 8 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok À La Carte
ARC10SB-LK ARC10ST-LK One Arcadia Steerable Balloon or Two Arcadia Straight Balloons
PowerCURVE® Navigating Osteotome (included with Steerable Balloons) |
Locking Cement Delivery Cannula (11G) with Trocar-Tip Stylet | Master Syringe/
Elbow/Coupler | VertecoR® Bone Drill (Included with Straight Balloons) | Osseoflex®
biopsy needle | Arcadia 20mL VacLok | StabiliT® Introducer with Trocar-Tip Stylet